SATURDAY, 25.01.2025.

Printing time:11:05
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | overT5 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg | gssov2s| over1s | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 b 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/8661 |TIPL |CHRUDIM ZIZKOV 2.95|3.80|2.00|4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62|4.70]|1.37 | 1.60| 1.83 | 1.63
11:30/8666 |MAL 1 |NEGERI S. SEP.SABAH 5.20|3.90|1.58|7.75|2.30]|16.0 |3.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.00 | 5.70|2.30|11.0|1.53 |3.60|1.52 |1.80|2.50 | 1.48
11:30|8756 |[TIPL |TRNAVA ZLATE M. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.704.00]7.25|7.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.50 | 2.80| 1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.00 ] 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
12:00111045CFR  |SKALICA BRNO 2.10|3.70|2.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.90| 1.82 |6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.75| 1.95
12:00(11046 CFR  |AUSTR.V. ADMIRA 1.45|4.30|5.70|2.00 | 8.00|2.95|18.012.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.30|2.40 |11.0|1.52 | 1.82]| 1.42 | 2.95
12:00(11231/CFR |WARTAP. ARKA G. 4.30|4.00|1.63]6.00|2.40]11.03.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.40 | 4.90]2.15|9.50|1.55 | 3.60 ] 1.52 | 1.82]2.30 | 1.55
12:0011233CFR  |TATRAN L. POLON.B. 2.90|3.80|2.05[4.50|3.05]8.005.60|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]3.35|3.15|1.72|6.00| 1.60 | 4.50 ] 1.35 | 1.50| 1.75 | 1.58
12:00111240CFR  |ILLERTIS. RAVENSBU. 1.25|5.70 | 8.50|1.60 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55|2.75 | 18.0| 1.72 | 1.95] 1.28 | 4.50
12:00111241|CFR  |[FREMAD A. ROSKILDE 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.503.80 | 3.15|1.87|6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87|2.10| 2.10
12:00(11242CFR  |DRAGOVOL. KRIZEVCI 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.30|3.45]8.00 |6.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.501.85|5.90|1.62 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 2.05
12:00111243|CFR  |VLASIM BANIK MS 1.35/4.80|6.75|1.77 | 9.00|2.50 | 28.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.50 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.52 | 1.70 | 1.27 | 3.45
12:0011244CFR |M.TABORS. PRIBRAM 1.65|4.20|4.00]2.40 |5.803.80|10.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.48 | 2.10
12:00[11245CFR |TEPLICE SLA.P.II 1.20/6.50|9.50]1.50 | 15.0]2.05|50.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.45|3.05|18.0|1.80 | 2.05] 1.25 | 4.70
12:0011313 CFR  |BIELSK.B. REKORD 1.70 | 4.00 | 3.90|2.50 | 5.60 | 4.00 [ 10.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.10 | 1.87 | 1.55|3.90| 2.05 | 7.75| 1.45 | 1.72| 1.55 | 2.15
12:00111314CFR  |KALISZ LEGNIC.Il 1.504.40|5.00(2.10 |7.00|3.20 [ 15.0|2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60|1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5| 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.40 | 2.20
12:00| 3661 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN CHURCH.B. 3.30 | 3.45|2.05]5.20 | 3.20| 8.50 | 5.60|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]4.40|3.80|1.97 | 7.50|1.72 |4.80| 1.53 | 1.75]|2.10 | 1.78
12:00{3731|KEN 1 |ULINZIS. TUSKER 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10 1.60|2.20|4.20 1.92|2.65
12:00( 4641 |SGP 1 |BALESTIER YOUNG L. 1.33/5.20|6.50|1.70 | 8.50 4.10|1.15|1.42 1.35|1.42
12:00| 4642 |SGP 1 [TAMPINES HOUG.UTD 1.35|5.00|6.50)1.72 | 8.50 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.321.37
12:00| 4901 |HKG 1 |LEE MAN NORTH D. 1.20/6.50|9.50]1.45/12.0]2.00|40.013.20 [1.25|1.65|1.75]1.32 | 1.22|1.25|2.15|2.55|14.0|1.70 | 1.80 ] 1.17 | 4.30
12:00/ 8696 |ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 UDIN.M19 1.30/5.30|8.00]1.73|14.0]2.30|38.012.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.90|1.50 | 1.35]|1.40 | 2.60 | 2.60 | 13.0| 1.65 | 1.85] 1.28 | 4.30
12:30(11246 CFR  |CELJE SIROKI B. 1.50|4.40|5.00|2.10|7.00|3.20 | 15.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|1.80 | 1.60|1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.40 | 2.20
12:30/5330|TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR KAYSERIS. 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]7.0010.5|1.76 |1.95| 3.45|2.903.60 | 2.90|1.95|6.75|2.35|9.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.70
12:30/ 5338 |TUR 2 |BOLUSPOR GENCLERB. 2.35|3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.90 | 3.15]2.10| 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.85 | 2.45] 2.40 | 2.60
13:00[11050ZAM 1 |ZANACO GREEN B. 2.70|2.85|2.80 1.34|3.00
13:00(11234CFR |OSTROWIEC AVIA S 245|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 |1.45/2.10|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.82 | 1.82
13:00(11247/CFR  |ODRA OP. ZAGLEB.S. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10 | 4.80]5.80 |9.00| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.15|2.50| 1.85|5.502.00 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.10| 1.98 | 2.35
13:0011248 CFR  |SLEZA WR. JEL.GORA 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 |6.75]|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 1.98
13:0011249 CFR  |NAESTVED BRENSHEJ 1.85|3.70|3.45]2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.75|2.20| 1.75|4.90| 2.15|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.85 | 2.50
13:00/4129 |PRT 2 |FELGUEIR. ALVERCA 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.90 | 3.00|2.05|7.002.309.50]1.92 |2.602.35|2.90
13:00(4862 | THA1 |LAMPHUN BANGK.UTD 3.90|3.45|1.88]5.90|2.95]|11.0|5.20|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.60 | 5.00|2.40|10.0|1.78 | 5.00]|1.75|2.10|2.75 | 1.87
13:00/4863 |THA1 |NAKHON R. RAYONG 2.20|3.30|3.10/3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80| 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 8.50 ] 1.70 | 2.15| 2.10 | 2.45
13:00/ 4873 |THAI2 |PHRAE TRAT 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.30 | 1.85|1.67 | 4.30| 2.50 | 13.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.68 | 3.00
13:00| 5341 | TUR3A|ANKARA D. BUCA 2.20|3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00 |9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05]2.05| 7.00 | 2.25 | 10.0 ] 1.97 | 2.65| 2.40 | 3.00
13:00| 5342 | TUR3A|MENEMEN KARAMAN 1.45]4.10|6.75[2.10|11.0|3.15|27.0]2.03 | 1.70| 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.40
13:00| 5354 | TUR3B|SARIYER INEGOLSP. 1.42|4.10|7.50[2.05|14.0]3.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.25 | 1.65[1.63 | 3.90 ] 3.25 | 16.0| 2.10 | 2.45| 1.60 | 5.30
13:00| 8559 |[ESP1 |TENERLW MADRID W 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.20]6.00 |9.00| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.60| 1.85|6.00 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00| 2.00 | 2.35
13:00( 8560 |[ESP1 |LEVANTEW LAS PLW 3.203.30|2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 |6.50| 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50|1.95 |6.50| 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
13:00| 8662 | TUR44 |[SEBAT ERCIYES 1.30/4.80|9.50|1.82|/17.0]2.55|38.012.03|1.70|2.70|2.45|1.87 | 1.50|1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 19.0|2.15|2.45| 1.45 | 5.60
13:00| 8667 |TUR41 |[KARSIYAKA BULVAR. 1.25|5.50|10.0]1.72 (18.0]2.25|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.37 | 1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 17.0 ]| 2.20 | 2.45] 1.37 | 5.40
13:00/ 8686 |CAMB |LIFE NAGA WOR. 6.004.20|1.48]9.50|2.10 2.55[1.45|2.15 1.631.85
13:00| 8687 |TUR42 |BALIKESIR USAKSPOR 2.05|3.35|3.40/3.30|5.40]5.90 |9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.73 | 2.20| 2.05 | 2.60
13:00/ 8694 |CAMB |DANGKOR VISAKHA 7.5014.80|1.35|12.0|1.82 2.90(1.35/1.95 1.57|1.82
13:00(8711|TUR41 |BORNOVA ELAZIZ 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00]|1.60 | 1.902.00 | 2.20
13:00/ 8964 |BUR 1 |DYNAMIK VITALO 4.10|3.40|1.85 1.80 | 1.90
13:00( 8984 | TRU43 |KUCUKC. ALIAGA 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90 | 10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.25|2.55|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30| 2.05 | 2.80
13:15111047|CFR  |KUPS TALLIN K. 1.0312.0| 23.0 4.101.15]1.37
13:15[11250/CFR  |LAHTI PK-35 2.40)|3.60|2.50]3.704.00|7.25|7.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.50 | 2.80|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.05
13:30[11054IRAQ1 |AL QASIM AL BASRA 2.05|3.15|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.50 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.90 | 2.80]2.00 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0] 2.15 | 2.85] 2.40 | 3.50
13:30[11251/CFR  |RAUFOSS STROMMEN 1.60|4.20 | 4.30]2.30 | 6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.97 | 1.75]1.52 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 2.20
13:30[11252 CFR  |VYSKOV PUCHOV 1.60/4.20|4.30]2.30 |6.00|3.60|11.0]2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.97 | 1.75]|1.52 | 3.50|2.05 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 2.20
13:30(4871|THAI2 |LAMPANG CHONBURI 3.60|3.40|1.95]|5.60|3.10|10.0|5.70] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 5.50 | 4.70 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.85 | 5.40|1.73 | 2.15]|2.65 | 1.95
13:30|8712 |IRAQ1 |AL HEDOOD AL KAHR. 4.00|3.25|1.90]6.75|3.10|12.0 | 5.80| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.75|6.00|2.75| 11.0| 1.95 | 6.50|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.25
13:30/ 8734 |ITA1TW |COMO W SASSUOL.W 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]7.25|8.00]1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.553.60 | 3.00| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75] 1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
13:30/8735|ITA1W |LAZIOW FIORENT.W 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.40 | 4.70]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.00 ]| 1.70 | 2.05| 2.60 | 1.85
14:0011048 CFR  |FOLLO GJOVIK 1.4214.60|5.80(1.87 |7.75|2.65|20.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.70 | 1.80 | 1.52 | 1.45]1.37 | 2.65|2.05 | 9.50| 1.42 | 1.52| 1.27 | 2.60
14:00111232/CFR  |LENDAVA ZALAEGER. 2.95|4.00|1.95|4.40|2.85[8.00|4.90|3.60|1.20|1.55|1.72|3.15|3.10|1.65|5.70|1.50 | 3.99] 1.25 | 1.30| 1.53 | 1.40
14:0011253 CFR  |FREM HVIDOVRE 3.7013.80|1.75]|5.40 | 2.65|10.0 | 4.60| 1.98 | 1.65| 2.65 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00| 1.67 |4.40| 1.70|2.00|2.45 | 1.72
14:0011254CFR  |KARVINA BYSTRICA 1.80/3.90|3.45|2.70 | 5.10|4.50|9.00]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70| 1.58 | 2.00
14:00[11255 CFR  |SKRA WARTA S. 1.85]3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 ] 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.05|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.95 | 7.25| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
14:00111256/CFR  |GAK KAPFENB. 1.50/4.30|5.10]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 16.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.87 | 1.60|1.50 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.50 | 1.82] 1.43 | 2.40
14:00111257|CFR  |SOROKSAR CIGAND 1.30/5.20|7.50]1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00 | 1.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.33 | 4.40
14:00[11258 CFR  |SOGNDAL HONEFOSS 1.40|4.50 | 6.25]1.90 | 9.002.65|22.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|1.65|1.47|1.42|3.05|2.40 |12.0|1.55|1.85]1.35 | 3.40
14:00(11261/CFR  |SANDEF. EIK TONS. 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.32 | 15.0 4.10(1.15]1.37 1.7211.80
14:00[11652 ENGP |A.VILLAW MAN.CIT.W 4.70 | 4.00 | 1.586.50 | 2.25|13.0 | 3.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]5.90 | 5.80|2.20 | 10.5]|1.55|3.70 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.55
14:00(1372|PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO NACION.A. 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00 | 8.00| 1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90 | 4.40]2.35|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85|2.95 | 2.75
14:00| 3058 |DEU 2 |KOLN ELVERSB. 1.67/3.90|5.00]2.50 |7.25|4.10|16.0]2.41 |1.50|2.25|2.15]2.20 | 1.88]1.60 | 3.80|2.30 | 11.0|1.55 | 1.85]| 1.57 | 2.45
14:00| 3059 |DEU 2 |KARLSRUH FORTUN.D. 2.45|3.35|2.65|3.90 |4.30|7.25|8.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]3.30|2.75|1.80 | 5.50 [ 1.85 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.75| 1.93 | 1.98
14:00( 3060 |DEU 2 |SCHALKE NURNBERG 2.45|3.45/2.80]3.90|4.60|7.50|8.50|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20]3.35|2.80|1.80 | 5.50|1.85|6.50|1.52 | 1.75]1.93 | 2.00
14:00/3732 |KEN 1 |POSTAR. TALANTA 2.75|3.10]2.55|4.60 | 4.20 1.69|2.05]| 3.80 1.83 245
14:00/4794 [IDN 1 |[BARITO P. PERSEBAYA 2.90|3.30|2.30|4.80|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.80|2.10| 7.75]|2.00 | 6.75] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
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14:00| 4864 |THA1 |[MUANG T. NONG BUA 1.35|4.80|7.50]1.82(12.0]2.50|33.0/2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95|1.55|1.40|1.42|2.70|2.60|12.0]1.57|1.82]|1.30 |4.20
14:00/ 4872 |THAI2 |BANGKOK MAHASAR. 2.25|3.30|3.00|3.60|5.00]7.00|9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50|2.90]|1.97|6.75|2.10|8.50|1.73 |2.25|2.20 | 2.45
14:00| 4874 |THAI2 |SUPHANBU. CHANTHAB. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.90|5.00]2.40|10.0|1.90 |6.00| 1.85|2.40|2.95|2.10
14:00|5922 |AZE 1 |SEBAIL KAPAZ 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.72 {2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85]|1.95|6.50|2.35|9.50| 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.75
14:00|8557 |[ETH 1 |MECHAL B.D.KEN. 2.5512.90|2.90 1.41]2.70| 5.40
14:00/ 8697 |ITAP1 |INTER M19 GENOA M19 1.63|3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45|2.30 | 1.85|1.65 | 4.20|2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 2.90
14:00/ 8725 |TIPL |ZLIN SAMORIN 1.38|4.60(6.501.87 |9.502.60 |22.0|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|1.70 | 1.50| 1.40 | 3.10|2.55|13.0| 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 3.60
14:1511259 CFR  |JIPPO KUPS Il 1.2515.70(8.50|1.60 | 13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|1.50 | 1.30|1.30 | 2.55|2.75 | 18.0| 1.72 | 1.95] 1.28 | 4.50
14:15/3701 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN ESTEGH.T. 3.3013.00|2.25|5.80|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.41 |2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.50 | 5.302.60 | 10.0|2.25 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
14:15| 8668 [MAL 1 [PULAU PL. SELANGOR 6.254.101.47]110.0|2.10]25.0|3.15|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]8.00 | 7.75]2.80| 12.0| 1.60 | 3.70| 1.78 | 2.15| 4.00 | 1.55
14:15/8727 |LIB 1 |S.BAALB. AL GAZIEH 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00/2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.20|2.601.83|6.00|1.95|7.00|1.58 | 1.85|1.97 | 2.15
14:15/8993 |LIB1 |BOURJ HIKMA 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.65|2.05|1.80 |4.80|2.70 | 13.0|1.95|2.50|1.83 | 3.60
14:30111260/CFR  |[FLORA RIGAS 1.55|4.20(4.70]2.20 |6.503.45|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.70|1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5]1.55|1.90] 1.50 | 2.40
14:30111641|CY2RR|OTHELLOS MEAP NIS. 2.5013.15|2.75]|4.20 | 4.60 1.69|2.05| 3.80 1.83|2.45
14:30111642 CY2RR/ANAGENIS CHALKAN. 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70 | 4.70 1.96 | 1.75| 2.90 1.60|1.95
14:30[11643 CY2PF |PAEEK ASIL LYSI 2.25|3.20|3.10]3.70 | 5.20 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.92 | 2.60
14:30[11644 CY2PF |YPSONAS DIGEN.AM 1.85|3.35|4.10]2.90 | 6.50 1.69|2.05]| 3.80 1.95|2.55
14:3011888 CY2PF |ZAKAKIOU OLYMP.N. 2.45]3.05|2.90]|4.10 | 5.00 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 1.92|2.65
14:30112676 ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE MANSFIELD 3.10/3.30|2.20|5.20 | 3.50|9.00 | 6.75]|1.80|1.90| 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.20 | 2.15|9.50|1.95 | 6.50| 1.73 | 2.25| 2.50 | 2.15
14:30112677 ENG 3 |HUDDERSF. BOLTON 1.97|3.40|3.60]3.10 |5.40|5.60 | 10.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.95|2.35|1.77 | 5.40 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.88 | 2.50
14:30/12689/ENG 4 |BRADFORD WALSALL 2.703.05|2.60|4.50 (4.30/8.50|8.50]1.72|2.00| 3.60|2.904.70|3.50]2.10| 7.5012.10| 7.25|1.78 | 2.35| 2.50 | 2.45
14:30112690 ENG 4 |MK DONS WIMBLEDON 2.70]3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.501.72 |2.00 | 3.60|2.90|4.70|3.50|2.10|7.50|2.10 | 7.25| 1.78 | 2.35| 2.50 | 2.45
14:30/2173 |[ENG 2 |LUTON MILLWALL 2.2013.15|3.60|3.60|6.00]7.25|12.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.60]4.30|3.10]2.10|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.10|2.90| 2.65 | 3.70
14:30/2174 |[ENG 2 [NORWICH SWANSEA 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]|6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50|2.85/1.90|6.50|2.25|9.50| 1.70 | 2.15| 2.10 | 2.55
14:30/2175 |[ENG 2 |[STOKE OXFORD 2.2013.35|3.35|3.50|5.50]|7.25|10.5/1.72|2.00 |3.602.95]|3.70|2.95]|1.95|6.75|2.40 |9.50| 1.82 | 2.40| 2.25 | 2.80
14:30/3702 |IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.K. GOL GOHAR 3.40|2.25|2.80 1.1914.10| 5.40
14:30| 4533 |RUM 1 |CSMS IASI HERMANNS. 2.85|3.15|2.60]|4.90|4.40]9.50|9.501.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|5.40|4.20]2.25|9.00|2.20|7.50|1.92 | 2.65| 2.80 | 2.65
14:30| 8564 |CY2PF |ONISILOS AKRITAS 4.5013.50|1.75]7.00 | 2.70 2.1111.65|2.70 1.68 | 2.05
14:30| 8663 |[BEL1\W|ANDERL.W STAND.W 1.55|4.00|5.00|2.25|7.00|3.60|14.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.20|1.77]|1.62|3.90|2.50 | 12.0|1.82|2.20| 1.65 | 3.05
14:30/ 8669 |ALB  |BYLIS TIRANA 2.75]3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|4.70|3.60]2.20|7.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.40
14:45|5702 |FINLC |ILVES SJK 1.60|3.80|5.20]2.35|7.75]|3.60 | 16.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.77|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 11.0]1.55|1.90] 1.53 | 2.60
14:50/2998 |SAR 2 |AL TAEE NEOM 3.50(3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0|5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.40|9.501.90 | 5.80| 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.70 | 2.00
15:00111033/ISLRK |REYKJAVIK IR REYKJ. 1.05|11.5|22.0 41011.151.37
15:00111035/ISLRK |[FYLKIR VALUR 5.80(4.80|1.40|7.75|1.80 410(1.15|1.45 1.27 | 1.32
15:00111049/CFR  [LILLESTRO GOTEBORG 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75]|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.05
15:00/11052|ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS KABWE W. 2.10|3.05 | 3.60 1.27 | 3.40
15:00111053 ZAM 1 |[FOREST R. POWER D. 2.8012.90 | 2.65 1.34 1 3.00
15:0011385 MLT |MOSTA SLIEMA 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.30|17.03.50|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.63 |4.00]|1.85|2.25|3.80 | 1.63
15:00[11664 GRE2A|NIKI VOL. DIAGORAS 1.42|3.90|8.50]2.10(17.013.30 | 35.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.75|1.87|1.70 | 4.60 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.60 | 3.00| 1.80 | 6.75
15:0011665 GRE2A MAKEDON. AEP IRAK. 3.10/3.00|2.35|5.40{3.90|10.0|7.75]|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
15:00(11666/ GRE2A KAMPAN. ETHNIK.K. 1.73|3.35(4.90|2.75|8.5015.30 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.25|1.85|6.002.90 | 13.0|2.20|2.85]2.10 | 4.30
15:0011667 GRE2A|PAS GIAN. KAVALA 1.42|4.10|7.50]2.05|14.0]3.00|32.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.10|1.65|1.62|3.80|3.15|16.0]2.00|2.35]1.58 | 5.20
15:0011675/GRE2A|LARISA PAOK II 1.176.25|15.0]1.60 | 25.0]2.05 |65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.501.85|1.35|1.42|3.10|4.10|25.0]2.95|3.25]|1.38 | 7.00
15:00/2901 |ISR 1 |BEITARJ. BNEI SAK. 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.40|17.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.15|1.70|1.62 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0]1.73|2.15]| 1.58 | 3.60
15:00| 3112 |DEU 3 [ERCG.AUE OSNABRUCK 3.05|3.35|/2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.60|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.85|5.80| 1.60 | 1.92|2.25| 2.00
15:00/ 3113 |DEU 3 |COTTBUS DINA.DR. 3.05|3.50(2.15]|4.80|3.35]|8.50 |5.80/2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 3.401.80|6.75|1.67 |4.10|1.40 | 1.60| 1.85| 1.68
15:00| 3114 |DEU 3 [HANSA WEHEN 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92|2.80
15:00|3115 |DEU 3 [MUN.1860 STUTTG.II 1.90|3.45|3.80]|2.95|5.60|5.20|10.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.70|2.15|1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50|1.60 | 1.90|1.77 | 2.40
15:00/3116 |DEU 3 |VERL AACHEN 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.60|2.75]|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0| 1.95|2.60| 2.25| 3.20
15:00( 3252 |DE 4V |PADERB.II KOLN Il 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60]6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.35
15:00| 3253 |DE 4V |UERDINGEN SCHAL.Il 3.40|3.70|1.85|5.30|2.80]9.50 | 5.10| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|4.90 | 4.10]2.05|7.25|1.70|4.70]1.70 | 2.00| 2.30 | 1.78
15:00| 3254 |DE 4V |EINTR.H. M'GLAD.II 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.05|8.50|5.60]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.50]1.92|6.75]|1.70 | 5.10|1.52 | 1.85]2.10 | 1.80
15:00| 3255 |DE 4V |[FORTUN.K. BOCHOLT 1.83|3.80|3.45]|2.80|5.30|4.80|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.60|2.10|1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.73 | 2.25
15:00| 3256 DE 4V |DUSSE.II DUREN 2.303.60(2.60|3.50|4.10]7.00|8.00|1.85(1.75|2.85|2.55]|3.35(2.801.87|6.00|1.92 |6.50|1.60|1.95|2.10 | 2.20
15:00| 3733 |[KEN 1 |AFC LEOP. MURANGA 1.85|3.25|4.30]3.00 | 7.25 1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 2.2012.90
15:00| 3742 [NIGPL |[NASA.UNL. KATSINA 1.565|3.50|6.75 1.53]2.35|4.60
15:00| 3822 |ZAF C |GOLDEN A. CHIP.UTD. 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85]|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90| 2.55 | 3.70
15:00| 3823 |ZAF C |[VENDA CAPE TOWN 2.60[2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]|9.00|9.00|1.41(2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.702.40|8.502.40 |9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
15:00/ 4066 |[ESP 1 |MALLORCA BETIS 2.25|3.20(3.70|3.70|6.00]|7.50 | 12.0|1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90| 2.70 | 3.80
15:00/ 5117 |[FRA 2 |PARIS RED STAR 1.584.00|5.90]2.35|9.00|3.80|19.0f1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.602.30|1.85|1.65|4.20|2.80|13.0]1.80|2.25]1.68 | 3.90
15:00/5314 |TUR 1 |ALANYAS. BASAKSEH. 2.70|3.05|2.80|4.50|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|4.90|3.70|2.20|7.50|2.20 | 7.75| 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.60
15:00/ 5332 |TUR 2 [ISTANBUL. AMEDSPOR 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.72 {2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85]1.95|6.50|2.35|9.50| 1.82 | 2.45| 2.20 | 2.75
15:00/ 8605 |CFR |CORK CITY WATERFORD 2.2013.702.70|3.45|4.30]6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20|2.60]1.80|5.70|1.92 |6.50| 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.95| 2.10
15:00| 8655 |ALG2E [K.KHECHNA ROUISSAT 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.10|3.70]2.40|8.502.40 |9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
15:00| 8656 |ALG2E |[EL HARR. SOUF USs 1.12|7.50|18.0]1.47 |30.0]1.92|65.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67|1.27|1.35|2.80|4.80|23.0|2.80|3.00]|1.28 |7.25
15:00| 8657 |ALG2E |0.MAGRANE DJIDJEL 3.7013.202.00|6.00|3.30]10.5|6.25|1.552.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.602.75|11.0|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.30
15:00/ 8670 [MAL 1 [TERENGG. JOHOR DT 13.0|7.50(1.15]23.0(1.42165.0|1.90[/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|16.0|15.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.27 |2.25]2.00|2.05]5.10 | 1.20
15:00| 8672 |ALG2E [MSP BATNA ANNABA 2.15]3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.20|3.05]|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00| 2.75 | 3.80
15:00/ 8688 [NL1W |AZ ALKM.W FEYEN.W 2.95|3.702.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.602.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.00 | 3.40]1.82|6.75|1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.78
15:00| 8721 |BRSPK|S.PAULM20 COR.M20 2.3013.20|3.00]3.70|5.00]7.25|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.90 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.20 |9.50| 1.85 | 2.50| 2.35 | 2.65
15:00| 8747 |BRPA [S.FRANCI. CASTANHAL 3.80(3.25/1.95|6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.53 {2.35|4.60|3.40]6.75(5.90|2.75|11.0/1.95|6.50|2.15|2.85|3.70 | 2.30
15:10| 3631 |AREPK|AHLI AJMAN 1.37/4.60|7.50|1.87 |12.0]2.55|33.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.62 | 1.45]|1.42|2.95|2.60 | 13.0|1.60 | 1.88] 1.35 | 4.30
15:10| 8728 |UAE 2 |G.HEROES FUJAIRAH 7.50|4.80|1.35|12.0|1.82|33.0|2.50]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|9.00|8.50|2.60|12.0|1.42|2.70|1.57 | 1.82]4.20 | 1.30
15:10/ 8736 |[UAE 2 [MASFOUT DHAFRA 3.8013.30|1.95|5.80(3.10|11.0|5.80]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.92 | 2.55]|3.25 | 2.10
15:10/ 8757 |UAE 2 |AL DAHRA GULF UTD. 1.95|3.40(3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|3.00|2.30|1.80 |5.40|2.30|9.50|1.70|2.05]1.90 | 2.60
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15:30| 8563 |FRAW [STRASB.W LILLEW 2.40|3.35|/2.75|3.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.30|2.75]|1.83|5.80|1.90 |6.50| 1.53 | 1.80| 1.97 | 2.05
15:30| 8965 |[FRAW [MONTPEL.W L.HAVRE W 1.42|4.30|7.00]2.00(12.0]2.80|30.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.92|1.57|1.52|3.45|12.80|12.0]|1.75|2.10]|1.48 | 4.40
15:30/ 8985 |[FRAW |REIMS W ST.ETIEW 1.92|3.45|3.70]3.00 |5.40]5.10|9.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.70 | 4.60|2.10 | 8.00| 1.58 | 1.80| 1.73 | 2.30
15:45/8969 BUR 1 |RUKINZO FLAMBEAU 1.78 | 3.45| 4.40 1.76 | 1.95
15:50(2994 |SAU 1 |KHOLOOD RAED 1.8713.45|3.90|2.90|5.90|5.40|11.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80|2.20|1.90 | 2.85
16:00/1043 [ITA1 |COMO ATALANTA 3.90|3.50|1.95|5.80|3.05|11.0|5.70]2.03|1.70|2.75 | 2.55|5.60 | 5.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.20 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.87
16:00/1054 [ITA2 |[CESENA BARI 2.25|3.20(3.40|3.70|5.70|7.50 | 10.0| 1.55 [ 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.30 | 3.15]2.10| 7.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.25
16:00/ 1055 [ITA2 |COSENZA CITTADEL. 2.25]3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60]7.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.30 | 3.15]2.10| 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65| 2.45 | 3.10
16:00/1056 |ITA2 |FROSINONE SUDTIROL 2.2013.20|3.50]3.60|5.90]|7.25|12.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.45]|4.20|3.10]|2.10|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.05 | 2.85| 2.55 | 3.40
16:00/1057 [ITA2 |JUVE ST. CARRARESE 2.15]3.20|3.70|3.50|6.00]7.00|12.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.10|3.00]2.10|7.00|2.60 | 11.0| 2.05 | 2.85| 2.50 | 3.60
16:00111036/ISLRK |VIKINGUR LEIKNIR 1.50|4.50|4.80]2.05|6.25 3.20|1.25|1.70 140|145
16:00111037|/ISLRK |[FRAM THROTT.R. 1.704.20|3.70]2.40 | 5.30 2.7011.35[1.92 1.35|1.57
16:00[11386/INDS1 |GOA CHENNALY. 1.98|3.45|3.50]3.10 |5.10]5.60 |9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.85|2.35|1.75|5.20|2.15|8.00|1.63 | 1.90| 1.85 | 2.40
16:00/11415MLT  |[FLORIANA HAMRUN 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30|3.99|2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.85|2.45| 2.60 | 2.40
16:00| 1145 |ITA3A |CLODIENSE ARZIGNANO 2.85|2.95|2.55|4.90|4.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.60|4.30]2.40|9.502.30|7.75|2.00|2.85|2.95|2.80
16:00| 1146 (ITA3A |ATAL. M23 LUMEZZANE 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92|1.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78|2.20|1.73 | 3.10
16:00( 1147 |ITA3A |[NOVARA PRO PATR. 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 ] 2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90| 2.50 | 3.80
16:00( 1148 |ITA3A |RENATE VIRTUS V. 1.95|3.20|3.90|3.20 |6.50|6.00 | 11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60|1.95|6.50|2.80 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
16:00/1163 |ITA3B |CARPI SPAL 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]|7.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.60|2.95]|1.97|6.75|2.10 |9.50| 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.55
16:00/1169 [ITA3B [PINETO SASSARI 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60]10.0 | 6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.402.50|10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
16:00/12113|NIRE2 [DUNDELA NEWINGTON 1.4014.50(6.25|1.87 |9.00|2.65|27.0]2.70({1.35/1.92|1.95|1.60|1.47|1.40|2.80|2.35(11.0|1.47 | 1.75]1.33 | 3.25
16:00| 3743 [NIGPL [ENUGU RA. NIGER T. 1.45|3.70 | 8.50 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00
16:00/ 4139 |PRT 2 |LEIXOES CHAVES 2.45]3.05|2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.35]|2.20|7.25|2.40 |9.50| 1.97 | 2.80| 2.65 | 2.90
16:00/ 4602 |[HRV 1 |HNK GOR. VARAZDIN 3.10]3.202.40|5.30|3.90]|10.0 | 8.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.25|4.70|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65| 2.90 | 2.55
16:00| 8664 |BWA1 |GABORONE VTM 1.67|3.50(5.10 1.76 | 1.95
16:00| 8689 |BWA1 |[CHADIBE MORUPULE 6.75]3.90 | 1.48 1.76 | 1.95
16:00| 8695 |BWA1 |[JWANENG BDF XI 1.63|3.40(5.80 1.41]2.70
16:00/ 8703 |S.Ma1 |J.DOGANA VIRTUS SS 9.004.60|1.33]|16.0|1.90]37.0|2.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|14.0|{14.0|3.50|20.0|1.58 | 3.60|2.35 | 2.60| 5.90 | 1.53
16:00| 8713 |IRAQ1 |AL NAJAF QUWA B. 5.50|3.40|1.65[9.50|2.65]|19.04.80|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.8010.5|8.50|3.40|13.0|1.90 |6.00]2.35 | 3.05|5.90 | 2.20
16:00/8719 |LIB1 |A.ANS.B. RACING B. 1.35|4.80|7.50]1.85|13.0]2.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45|1.43|3.05|/2.80|14.011.70|1.98]|1.35|4.40
16:00| 8720 BRBR [R.BRASIL. BRASILIE. 9.004.40|1.35|17.0|1.95]|37.0|2.85|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|15.0|16.0]3.50|20.0|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|2.75|6.00 | 1.60
16:00/ 8730 ITA1W [MILAN W ROMA W 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.55]|13.0|4.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.00 | 6.002.35|11.0|1.65 |4.20| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.65
16:00| 8749 |WELC [LLANTWIT TREFELIN 2.30(3.702.55]3.50|3.90]|6.50|7.5012.25|1.50|2.202.10]|2.95|2.55]|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.83 | 1.90
16:00| 8750 WELC [BAGLAN D. GOYTRE U. 1.55|4.20|4.70]2.20 |6.50|3.45|13.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50|2.25|10.0|1.50|1.80|1.47 | 2.30
16:00| 8751 |WELC [CARMARTH. CAERAU E. 2.65|3.702.25|4.10|3.45]|7.75|6.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|3.45|2.95]|1.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.92| 1.80
16:00| 8752 |WELC |[CWMBR.C. PENRHIWC. 1.95|3.80|3.05]|2.95(4.70|5.30 |8.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15|1.60 | 4.40|1.77 |6.75]|1.40|1.60]| 1.60 | 1.85
16:00| 8758 |WELC |[HOLYWELL AIRBUS 4.90(4.40|1.50]6.50|2.05]|15.0|3.10/2.70{1.35|1.92 1 1.95]|5.90|5.40|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.15|1.40 | 1.60|2.10| 1.38
16:00| 8759 |WELC |DENBIGH PENRHYN. 1.75|4.20 | 3.45|2.50 | 5.00 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.3211.40
16:00(8760 |WELC |[MOLD A. LLAY WEL. 1.35|4.90|6.50]1.75 | 8.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47|1.55
16:00| 8761 |WELC |PRESTATY. CAERSWS 7.00|5.50|1.30]10.0 | 1.65 41011.15]1.37 1.37|1.42
16:30| 2503 |WE1P |HAVERFOR. BALA TOWN 1.85|3.25(4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45|1.95|6.50 | 2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90] 2.30 | 4.30
16:30| 2506 \WE1P |FLINT.UTD CONNAH.QN 3.70(3.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05| 7.75]|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.65
16:30| 3047 | DEU 1 |AUGSBURG HEIDENHE. 1.90|3.50|4.20]3.05|6.50|5.70 | 14.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85|3.20|2.40|1.88 | 5.60|2.55|11.0]1.88|2.40]2.00 | 3.10
16:30| 3048 | DEU 1 IDORTMUND WERDER 1.60|4.50|5.60]2.35|9.50]3.70 | 23.0|2.75|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.00 | 1.78 | 1.55 | 3.60|2.45|12.0]1.50|1.80] 1.50 | 3.35
16:30| 3049 |DEU 1 |[FREIBURG BAYERN 10.5|6.75(1.2818.0(1.72165.0 | 2.30|2.75|1.45|2.10|2.05|14.0|14.0|3.40 | 17.0|1.37|2.90| 1.83|2.05]|5.10 | 1.32
16:30| 3050 |[DEU 1 |[MAINZ STUTTGART 2.95[345(2.50|4.90|4.10]9.50|8.00/1.95(1.85|3.15/2.80]|4.90{3.90|2.10|8.50|1.95|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.40|2.25
16:30| 3051 |DEU 1 |LEIPZIG LEVERKUS. 4.4013.701.90]6.50|2.95]|11.0|5.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]|5.80|5.40]|2.25|10.0|1.70 |4.50| 1.58 | 1.85|2.45|1.72
16:30| 5923 |AZE 1 |[SABAH SUMQAYIT 1.37|4.20{9.00]2.00 (17.0]3.00 | 37.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.002.40|1.70|1.65|4.20| 3.60 | 20.0|2.50 | 2.95]|1.65 | 6.25
16:30| 8753 |WELC |GRESFORD BUCKLEY 3.80/4.30|1.67|5.40|2.35/10.0|3.80]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|4.304.10]1.90|7.25]|1.50 |3.50|1.35|1.47|1.85|1.40
17:00111663ENNI |CRAY VAL. CANVEY 1.60/3.90|4.60]2.35|6.75|3.70|12.011.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99|2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 2.70
17:00111668 ENNI |DARTFORD BILLERIC. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20]|7.25|8.50|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]3.80|3.00|1.97|6.75|2.05|7.00]|1.77 | 2.35|2.30 | 2.45
17:0011669 ENNI |BOGNORR. DOVER AT. 5.10/4.30|1.50|7.00|2.10|16.0|3.20]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|6.00 | 5.60|2.25|10.5]|1.50 | 3.40|1.50 | 1.82]2.40 | 1.43
17:0011670[ENNI |CHATHAM HASTIN.U. 1.33/4.90|7.00]1.80|10.5|2.40|32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.67 | 1.45|1.40|3.00|2.55|14.0|1.75|2.00]|1.38 | 4.10
17:00111671ENNI |LEWES BOV&PIT 1.70|3.80|4.10]2.50 |5.90|4.30 | 11.0| 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.45|1.92| 1.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05]|1.73 | 2.70
17:00/111672|ENNI [DULWICH CHICHEST. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 |8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.90|2.55]1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50| 1.52 | 1.80| 1.88 | 2.05
17:0011673 ENNI |CARSHALT. HASHTAG 2.30]3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90]|6.50 |7.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.83 | 1.90
17:00111676/ENNI |WIN&FINC HENDON 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90 |5.20]5.20 | 9.00| 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95]|1.77 | 2.20
17:0011677|[ENNI |WHITEHAWK |CRAY W. 2.50|3.60(240|4.10|3.80]8.00|7.75]|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.30|3.35]/2.05|7.00|2.05|6.75|1.80 | 2.40| 2.45 | 2.40
17:0011678 ENNI |FOLKEST. HORSHA.FC 2.80(3.702.15]|4.60|3.45]|8.50|6.25|1.75|1.85|3.102.75]|4.50 | 3.502.05|7.00|1.87 |6.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.35| 2.10
17:00111683|SP3 2 |RECREAT. CEUTA 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.70]2.30|8.002.40 |9.00|2.00 | 2.85| 2.90 | 2.90
17:00111692 ENNI |POTTER.B. CHESHUNT 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00]|7.25|7.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75]1.80|5.70|1.82 | 5.90| 1.52 | 1.80| 1.97 | 2.00
17:00112114/NIRE2 |BALLINAM. ARDS 2.50(3.50(2.50]13.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.30(2.70|1.75|5.70|1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.88
17:00112115NIRE2 |ARMAGH LIMAVADY 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.10]8.50 |5.60|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.40|3.201.77|6.00|1.62 |4.70| 1.37 | 1.60| 1.82 | 1.63
17:00112118NIRE2 |[ANNA.UTD. NEVRI S. 1.40|4.50|6.25]1.92|9.00]2.70 | 22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.77 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95] 1.42 | 3.60
17:00/12678ENG 3 |BARNSLEY STEVENAGE 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
17:00/12679|ENG 3 [BURTON ROTHERHAM 3.60|3.30(2.00|5.60|3.20]10.5|6.00|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10]2.45|10.0|1.90 |6.25|1.92 |2.55|3.10 | 2.15
17:00112680[ENG 3 [CHARLTON SHREWSB. 1.57|3.60(6.00]2.40 |10.0|4.00|20.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|1.97|1.70 | 4.60|2.90|13.0]2.00|2.50]|1.80 | 4.60
17:00112681 ENG 3 |[EXETER BLACKPOOL 2.80(3.25|2.40|4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50|3.502.10|7.25|1.95|6.75| 1.68 | 2.10| 2.35 | 2.20
17:00112682 ENG 3 |[LEYTON READING 1.70|3.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.70|2.00|1.78 | 4.80|2.60 | 12.0]1.87 | 2.35]|1.82 | 3.20
17:00112683 ENG 3 |LINC.CITY PETERBOR. 2.00]3.35|/3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]3.15|2.50]1.87|5.602.30|9.50|1.70 | 2.10| 1.98 | 2.60
17:00/12684|ENG 3 [STOCKPORT CRAWLEY 142|4.20(7.25]12.00(13.012.90|30.0f/2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.97 |1.60|1.57|3.50|2.95|13.0|1.80|2.15]|1.50 | 4.70
17:00[12685 ENG 3 |WIGAN BRIST.R. 1.85|3.35|4.10]2.90 |6.50|5.60 | 12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35|1.88 | 6.00|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
17:00(12686 ENG 3 |WYCOMBE NORTHAMP. 1.40|4.20|7.75]2.00 |14.0]2.90 | 33.0f1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62|1.60 | 3.80|3.20 | 16.0]2.00|2.35] 1.58 | 5.40
17:00112691 ENG 4 [BARROW GRIMSBY 2.2013.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00|9.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95]|2.00|6.75|2.30 |9.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.75
17:00112692 ENG 4 |CHELTENH. SALFORD 3.4013.202.10|5.70|3.40]|10.0 |6.501.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.902.45|9.50|1.98 |6.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.30
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17:00112693 ENG 4 |CHESTERF. PORT VALE 2.20|3.30|3.10|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00| 1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.803.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.15|9.50|1.73 | 2.25| 2.15 | 2.50
17:00112694 ENG 4 |COLCHEST. MORECAMBE 1.70|3.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10|1.80 | 5.20|2.70 | 12.0]1.95|2.50| 1.88 | 3.50
17:0012695ENG 4 |CREWE ACCRINGT. 1.85|3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 13.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35|1.88|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90|2.50]2.00 | 3.30
17:0012696 ENG 4 IDONCASTER  |HARROG.T. 1.3814.40(7.75]1.98 |14.012.80 | 33.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.501.97 |1.60|1.57 | 3.40|3.10 | 15.0|1.92|2.25]1.50 | 5.10
17:0012697/[ENG 4 |FLEETWOOD  |CARLISLE 1.70/3.50|4.80|2.65|7.25|4.70|15.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.70|2.00|1.80 | 5.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40| 1.85 | 3.30
17:00(12698 ENG 4 |NOTTS C. BROMLEY 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.80|2.25|1.75|4.80|2.20 | 9.50| 1.65|1.95] 1.80 | 2.50
17:00112699 ENG 4 [ TRANMERE GILLINGH. 2.35[3.10|3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50 |9.50 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65| 2.50 | 2.85
17:00112794ENG 5 [FYLDE WEALDST. 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.78 | 5.40 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.52 | 1.75] 1.90 | 2.00
17:00112795ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT TAMWORTH 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.80|2.30|1.75|5.00|2.209.50|1.65|1.90]|1.83 | 2.40
17:00{12796/ENG 5 |[ALTRINCH. FOREST G. 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10|4.40]|7.75|8.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.00 | 3.301.95|6.75]|1.95 | 6.75| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30
17:00112797[ENG 5 [BARNET MAIDENHE. 1.33|5.00(7.75]1.82|14.0|2.40 | 37.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.62|1.45|1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.72|1.98|1.35 | 4.50
17:00112798 ENG 5 |[BOST.UTD. YORK 5.10|3.50(1.67|7.75|2.55|15.0 |4.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.50 | 7.00 | 2.55|13.0|1.72 | 4.40|1.78 | 2.20| 3.10 | 1.73
17:00/12799|ENG 5 |DAG & RED SOUTHEND 2.75]3.15]2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.90|3.60]2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25|1.83 | 2.45| 2.60 | 2.45
17:00112800ENG 5 [EBBSFLEET BRAINTREE 3.20|3.30|2.15|5.20|3.50]9.00 |6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 6.25] 1.70 | 2.15| 2.50 | 2.10
17:00/12801|ENG 5 [GATESHEAD OLDHAM 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00]1.87|6.00|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]|2.05|2.00
17:00112802 ENG 5 |HARTLEP. WOKING 1.85|3.45(4.00]|2.85|6.00|5.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.85|2.25|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0]1.80|2.20]1.88 | 2.90
17:00[12803 ENG 5 |ROCHDALE YEOVIL 1.72|3.45|4.80|2.70 | 7.25|4.80 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80 | 2.10|1.80 | 5.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.50| 1.90 | 3.45
17:00[12804 ENG 5 |SOLIHULL HALIFAX 1.85/3.40|4.10]2.90 |6.50|5.50|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10|2.30|1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.45] 2.00 | 3.20
17:00112805ENG 5 |[SUTTON U. EASTLEIGH 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 3.15|2.50]1.87 | 5.60|2.30 |9.50| 1.70 | 2.10| 1.98 | 2.60
17:00/1805 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO GENK 3.25|3.50|2.05|5.10|3.15]8.50 | 5.602.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 3.80 | 3.50|1.87 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.00| 1.40 | 1.60| 1.88 | 1.63
17:00| 1823 |BEL 2 [SERAING F.BORAINS 2.85]3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50|1.95|6.75]|1.88 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90| 2.20 | 2.05
17:00/2017 |[ENG 1 |BOURNEM. NOTT.FOR. 2.20]3.50|3.45|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.012.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]3.30|2.701.88|6.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.50
17:00| 2018 |[ENG 1 [BRIGHTON EVERTON 1.68|3.70|5.40]2.60|8.00|4.80|19.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.75|2.05|1.78 | 4.80|2.80|13.0]|1.92|2.40]|1.83 |3.70
17:00/2019 [ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL IPSWICH 1.10|13.0|25.0|1.28 |40.0|1.72|70.0|3.95|1.25|1.68|1.77|1.33|1.15|1.20 | 2.10| 3.80 | 23.0|2.10|2.20| 1.12 | 6.50
17:00/2020 |[ENG 1 [SOUTHAMP. NEWCASTLE 6.805.001.42]13.0|1.95]|35.0|2.80|2.55[1.45|2.15/2.10]9.50{9.502.80|14.0|1.47 |3.30|1.57 | 1.88|4.40| 1.40
17:00| 2021 |[ENG 1 |WOLVERH. ARSENAL 7.004.30|1.53|14.02.30|33.0|3.60|2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65]|12.0|11.0|3.15|16.0|1.65|4.10| 1.90|2.30|5.20 | 1.67
17:00/2176 |[ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY BLACKBURN 1.90|3.45|4.20|3.05|7.00|5.80|14.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|3.50|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0|1.98 | 2.60| 2.15 | 3.60
17:00|2177 |[ENG 2 |CARDIFF DERBY 2.10]3.20|3.80|3.50|6.25]|7.00|12.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 |4.20|2.902.10|6.75|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
17:00| 2178 |[ENG 2 [COVENTRY WATFORD 1.75|3.60(4.90|2.75|7.25|4.80 | 15.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.65 | 2.10|1.75|4.80|2.50 | 12.0|1.75|2.15] 1.78 | 3.00
17:00| 2223 [ENG6J [HEMEL H. TRURO C. 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.20]11.0|6.00|1.72 |2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.002.40|10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.10
17:00| 2224 |[ENG6J [EASTBOUR. CHELMS.C. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.40|2.65]|1.90|6.25|2.40 |9.50| 1.82|2.40|2.10 | 2.80
17:00| 2226 |[ENG6J |[HORNCHUR. DORKING 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.0 | 6.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.60 | 4.70|2.35|9.50|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.05
17:00| 2227 |[ENG6J [TONBRIDGE SLOUGH T. 2.50(3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40]|7.75|8.0011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25]1.93|6.50|1.95 |6.75| 1.60 | 1.95|2.15| 2.20
17:00| 2228 |[ENG6J |[SALISBURY ST.ALBANS 2.20]3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50|2.10 | 8.50| 1.70 | 2.15| 2.10 | 2.45
17:00| 2229 |[ENG6J [MAIDSTONE WORTHING 1.80|3.45|4.20]12.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.65|2.15|1.78 | 5.002.40|11.0]1.75]|2.10] 1.83 | 2.80
17:00| 2231 |[ENG6J |AVELEY FARNBOR. 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.50|3.15|10.05.80]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50|1.82 | 5.60| 1.65 | 2.00| 2.55 | 1.93
17:00| 2232 |[ENG6J [WEYMOUTH ENFIELD 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00|2.35|1.87 | 5.40|2.45|10.0|1.83|2.30|1.95|2.90
17:00| 2233 |ENG6J|BATH CITY CHES.UTD. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.25|7.75|2.40|8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 2.85
17:00| 2234 |ENG6J|BOR.WOOD CHIPPENH. 1.25|5.20|11.0]1.73 |20.0]2.30 |65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.42|1.43 | 3.20| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.45|2.75]| 1.42 | 6.00
17:00| 2236 |[ENG6J|TORQUAY HAMPT.&R. 1.95|3.30(3.80]3.10 |5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55|1.90 | 6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
17:00| 2237 |[ENG6J |WESTON WELLING 1.73|3.45|4.70|2.70 | 7.25|4.90 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80/2.80|2.10|1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40| 1.88 | 3.25
17:00| 2243 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. CURZON 2.35(3.15|2.95]3.80 (5.00|7.50|9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15/4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00|2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
17:00| 2245 ENG6S|RUSHALL LEAMINGT. 2.55]3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]8.00|8.00(1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75| 1.67 | 2.05| 2.30 | 2.30
17:00| 2246 |[ENG6S|F.CELTIC WARRINGT. 3.80/3.40/1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.60|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|5.70|4.90]|2.40|10.0|1.85|5.20|1.78 | 2.20| 2.80 | 1.92
17:00| 2247 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. CHESTER 2.7013.30|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.30{3.99/2.20|8.50(2.10 | 7.00| 1.85|2.45| 2.60 | 2.40
17:00| 2248 |[ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. SOUTH SH. 1.50|3.90|6.25]2.20 | 10.0|3.40 |22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70|1.63 |3.80|2.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.25]|1.58 | 4.10
17:00| 2249 |[ENG6S|PETERB.S. KINGS L. 2.4513.20|2.75|4.10|4.90]8.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.20|3.30]2.15|7.25|2.25|8.50| 1.88 | 2.55| 2.55 | 2.70
17:00| 2251 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT CHORLEY 2.85|3.20|2.40|4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|4.90|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.00| 1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.35
17:00| 2252 |[ENG6S|ALFRETON NEEDHAM 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50 |8.50|4.30 | 18.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|2.00|1.75|4.80|2.85|13.0]1.97|2.50]|1.83 |4.20
17:00| 2253 |[ENG6S|BRACKLEY SPENNYMO. 2.00|3.25|3.50|3.20|6.00]6.00 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.50 | 2.65|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]| 1.95 | 2.60| 2.20 | 3.35
17:00| 2254 |[ENG6S|RADCLIFFE HEREFORD 3.10|3.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 |6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10]2.10|8.50|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.45 | 2.10
17:00| 2255 |[ENG6S|MARINE BUXTON 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00|4.60]|7.75|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.00 | 3.302.05|7.25|2.10 | 7.25| 1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.45
17:00| 2256 |[ENG6S|OXFORD C. KIDDERM. 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55|15.0|4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0 | 1.77 | 4.60| 1.87 | 2.35| 3.35 | 1.78
17:00| 2261 |[ENG 2 |PRESTON MIDDLESB. 3.35[3.35/2.20|5.50|3.60]|10.5|7.25|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80|4.80]2.35|9.502.00 |6.75| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.30
17:00| 2262 |[ENG7 [LEISTON HITCHIN 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.20]5.30 |9.00| 1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25|1.75|4.90 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.85 | 2.35
17:00| 2263 |[ENG7 |STRATF.T. HALESOWEN 2.4513.60|245|3.80|3.80|7.75|7.75|1.71|1.90|3.25|2.80]|4.00|3.30|1.97|6.75|1.97 |6.75|1.70 | 2.15| 2.30 | 2.30
17:00| 2265 |[ENG 2 |QPR SHEFF.W. 2.4013.30|3.00]3.90|5.00]8.00|9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10|3.30|2.10|7.00|2.20 |9.50| 1.83 | 2.45| 2.40 | 2.65
17:00| 2266 |[ENG7 |BISHOP.S. LOWESTOFT 1.85|3.80|3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00| 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80| 1.65 | 2.05
17:00| 2267 |[ENG 2 |[SUNDERL. PLYMOUTH 1.20|6.75|14.0]1.55|25.012.10|70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.62|1.30|1.35|2.70|3.60 | 20.0|2.20|2.40]1.30 | 5.80
17:00(2268 |[ENG 2 |WBA PORTSMOU. 1.67 |3.70|5.50]2.60 | 8.50|4.70 | 19.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.00| 1.78 | 4.80|2.80 | 13.0]1.92|2.40| 1.83 | 3.80
17:00|2272 |[ENG7 |KETTERING FC BRO.S. 1.48|4.20|5.70]2.10 |8.0013.20 | 17.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.05|1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10]| 1.55 | 3.45
17:00| 2273 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH BARWELL 2.10]3.702.90|3.25|4.60]6.00 |9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|3.15(2.601.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.25
17:00| 2274 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. TELFORD 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.10|3.80]8.00|7.50|1.67 |1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.20|3.35]|2.00|7.00|2.00|6.75|1.75|2.20|2.35| 2.30
17:00| 2275 |[ENG7 [BEDFORD BANB.UTD 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]6.75|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.50 | 2.801.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.75| 1.70 | 2.10| 2.15 | 2.35
17:00/ 2276 |[ENG7 |BIGGLESW. STIVES 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50]|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15]1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90| 1.55|1.85|2.05| 1.98
17:00| 2277 |[ENG7 |HARB.TOWN STOURBR. 2.10(3.702.90|3.30|4.60]6.00|9.00/1.80|1.80|3.002.60]3.20|2.60]1.87|5.70/2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10| 2.00 | 2.30
17:00| 2278 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD SUDBURY 1.75|3.80(3.70|2.70 | 5.60|4.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.60 | 2.05|1.72 |4.70|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75|2.10| 1.78 | 2.65
17:00| 2279 |[ENG7 |SPALDING ROYSTON 2.05|3.702.95|3.25|4.80]5.90|9.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05 | 8.00| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.40
17:00| 2281 |UKPS |FROME TO. GLOU.CITY 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.80|3.05|8.50|5.60]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.70 |5.10|1.52 |1.85]|2.10 | 1.80
17:00| 2284 |UKPS |DORCHEST. SHOLING 1.57|4.00|4.80]2.25|6.75]3.50 | 13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.05|1.75|1.55|3.70|2.25|10.5]1.60 | 1.95] 1.55 | 2.50
17:00| 2285 |[UKPS |GOSPORT WAL&HER 2.45|3.70240|13.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.25(1.50|2.202.10]|3.15|2.65]|1.75|5.50|1.75 |5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.85
17:00| 2289 |[UKPS |BASINGST. HANWEL.T. 2.10|3.70|2.90|3.25|4.60]6.00 |8.50|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.15| 2.55| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75]| 1.60 | 1.95| 1.95 | 2.20
17:00/ 2290 |[UKPS |AFC TOTT. PLYMO.P. 1.30|5.20|7.501.7211.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.001.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90|2.75|16.0|1.75| 1.97 | 1.33 | 4.40
17:00| 2291 |[UKPS |BRACKN.T. HUNGERF. 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 |5.005.30 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55|1.80]| 1.73 | 2.05
17:00/ 2292 |[UKPS |CHERTS.T. MARLOW 1.48|4.30(5.30]2.05|7.5013.10 | 17.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.85|1.60|1.47 | 3.35|2.30 | 10.5]|1.50 | 1.82]|1.43 | 2.55




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - Full |y iy Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FlcrfoatEla_Id N coTaE‘rl;r'\illrsm;f céﬁﬁi}é‘ﬁiff Bollle=to I{;:'.EEI E;ET?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 19 [ 22 | awt | dw2 [uner25 | over2s | overss [ overts | 1eovas | 1sovis | overos | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ amsovas| overts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
17:00| 2293 |[UKPS |WINCHEST. SUPERMAR. 2.30]3.702.55|3.50|3.90]|6.25|7.502.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.80|2.50]1.70|5.20|1.72 |5.70| 1.42 | 1.65|1.78 | 1.83
17:00| 2294 |UKPS |TIVERTON WIMBORNE 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00]|7.25|8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|3.70| 3.05|1.97 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05| 2.20 | 2.30
17:00| 2295 |UKPS |MERTHYR TAUNTON 1.90|3.70|3.25]2.90 |5.00|4.90 |8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72| 2.10
17:00| 2297 |UKPS [HAV.&WAT. POOLE 1.45|4.20|5.90]2.00 |8.503.00|18.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.402.00|1.60|1.55|3.45|2.55|11.0|1.70|2.00]1.50 | 3.60
17:00/2303 |[ENPN |HYDE MORPETH 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 |8.00| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87| 1.97 | 2.10
17:00| 2305 |[ENPN (B.SPART. MICKLEOV. 3.2013.70|1.93]5.10 | 3.00|9.00 | 5.60)1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|5.10 | 4.20 | 2.15| 8.00 | 1.85 | 5.50| 1.80 | 2.25| 2.50 | 1.98
17:00/ 2306 |[ENPN |[MATLOCK UTD OF M. 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.00|4.00|7.75|7.7511.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.20|1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
17:00| 2307 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. BASFORD 1.1218.50(13.011.3019.0|1.7565.0]2.90 {1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80 | 1.35 | 1.15]1.22| 2.103.25 | 19.0| 1.97 | 2.10| 1.15 | 4.80
17:00| 2308 |[ENPN |LANCASTER HEBBUR.T. 2.05]3.702.95|3.25|4.80]5.90|9.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]3.15|2.55]|1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10| 2.00 | 2.35
17:00| 2312 |[ENPN (WORKSOP GUISELEY 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.60 |9.00| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70|2.50|2.95|2.30|1.75|5.10| 1.95|7.25]|1.65|2.00| 1.87 | 2.25
17:00|2314 |[ENPN (WHITBY T. WORKINGT. 2.15]3.702.80|3.40|4.50]6.00 |8.00|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.15(2.601.77|5.70|1.92 |6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.93 | 2.10
17:00/2317 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. WARRIN.R. 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.25]|8.50 |5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.20|3.45]|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50| 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15| 1.90
17:00| 2318 |[ENPN |PRESCOT ASHTON 2.95|3.702.05]|4.70|3.20]9.00 | 5.801.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 | 1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95| 2.20 | 1.92
17:00| 2319 |[ENPN [STOC.TOWN GAINSBOR. 1.85|3.70|3.45]|2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.72|2.05]| 1.85 | 2.50
17:00/ 2371 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE DUNFERML. 420(3.40|1.82|6.75|2.85|13.0|5.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]6.25|6.00]2.70|11.0|1.85|6.00| 1.95|2.55| 3.45|2.00
17:00/2372 |SCO 2 |AYR UTD. PARTICK 1.85|3.40|4.10]2.90 |6.50|5.50|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10 | 2.30|1.87 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.45] 2.00 | 3.20
17:00(2373|SCO 2 |LIVINGST. HAMILTON 1.53/3.80|6.00]2.30|10.0|3.50|18.0]1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.80|13.0/1.90|2.30|1.67 | 4.20
17:00(2375|SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. MORTON 1.90|3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.401.90 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
17:00/2376 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. FALKIRK 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75|2.80]|13.0|5.40|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.25|6.25]|2.60|12.0|1.85|5.80| 1.90 | 2.50| 3.35| 1.98
17:00/ 2391 |[SCO 3 |ALLOA INVERNESS 2.95|3.25[2.30|4.90|3.7019.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85]|4.90 | 3.992.10|8.502.00 | 6.75| 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.25
17:00|2392 |[SCO 3 |ANAN ATH. MONTROSE 2.5013.15]2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 |8.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 3.35]2.10| 7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.55
17:00| 2393 |[SCO 3 |QUE.OF S. DUMBARTON 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
17:00/ 2394 |SCO 3 |STENHOUS. COVE 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.40|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.20 | 8.50| 1.70 | 2.15| 2.10 | 2.50
17:00| 2401 |[SCO1 |ABERDEEN ST.MIRR. 2.05|3.45|3.60|3.30|5.60]6.25|12.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85]|3.40|2.65|1.90|6.00/2.40 | 10.0|1.75|2.30| 2.05 | 2.85
17:00| 2402 |[SCO1 |CELTIC DUNDEE 1.10|11.0{18.0|1.27 |28.011.72|70.0|4.001.20|1.53|1.70/1.28 |1.13|1.18|1.85|3.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.05]|1.10 | 5.20
17:00(/2403 |SCO1 |HEARTS KILMARN. 1.90|3.50|4.20]3.05|6.50|5.70 | 14.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.20 | 2.40| 1.88 | 5.60 | 2.55|11.0] 1.88 | 2.40]2.00 | 3.10
17:00/2404 |SCO1 |ROSS C. HIBERNIAN 3.60|3.40/2.10|5.60|3.35111.0|6.75]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.10|2.40|10.0|1.95|6.25]|1.80 | 2.40|2.95 | 2.15
17:00| 2405 |[SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. MOTHERW. 2.20|3.30|3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|1.92 | 2.60| 2.35| 3.10
17:00/2417 |SCO 4 |CLYDE ELGIN 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.30 | 2.60| 1.90 | 6.00|2.15|8.00| 1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.40
17:00| 2418 |SCO 4 [EAST FIFE EDINBURGH 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40 |8.00|3.80|16.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|2.25|1.85|1.68 | 4.30|2.60|13.0]1.80|2.25]1.68 | 3.40
17:00| 2419 |[SCO 4 [FORFAR STRANRAER 2.05]3.25|3.50]3.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.60|2.75]1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0| 1.95 | 2.60| 2.25 | 3.20
17:00| 2420 |[SCO 4 |[SPARTANS PETERHEAD 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00|7.50|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.85 | 2.45| 2.60 | 2.40
17:00| 2421 |SCO 4 [STIRLING BONNYR.R. 2.25|3.30(3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00/1.90|1.80|3.052.60]|3.45(2.70/1.90|6.25|2.05|7.50|1.67 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.35
17:00/2652 [NIR 1 |CRUSADERS PORTADOWN | 2.05|3.35|3.403.30|5.40]5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
17:00/2653 |[NIR 1 |DUNGANNON |COLERAINE 2.40]3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.60|3.00|1.90|6.50|1.95|6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.10 | 2.25
17:00| 2655 [NIR 1 |GLENAVON CARRICK 2.00|3.35|/3.50|3.15|5.60]5.90|10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80]3.25|2.55]|1.90|6.002.35|9.50| 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
17:00/2656 INIR 1 |LARNE BALLY.UTD 1.48|4.00(6.50]2.20(11.013.30 | 25.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.75|1.65|3.90|3.00 | 13.0]|1.98|2.35]| 1.63 | 4.50
17:00/2658 [NIR 1 |LOUGHGALL |GLENTORAN 6.25|3.90|1.50]10.0|2.25]|22.03.40|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0| 1.63 | 3.90| 1.88 | 2.30| 4.20 | 1.62
17:00| 3744 |[NIGPL |SUNSHINE IKORODU 1.55|3.50|6.75 1.60|2.20 | 4.20
17:00/ 3864 |ALG 1 |[CONSTANT. EL BAYADH 1.45|3.70|8.50]2.25(17.013.50 | 33.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.10 | 1.92| 1.78 | 4.90 | 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.65 | 3.05] 1.90 | 7.50
17:00| 5209 |GRC 1 |ASTER.TR. KALITHEA 1.95|3.40(4.10]3.10|7.00|6.00 | 13.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.203.50 |2.55|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0]1.95|2.60] 2.20 | 3.60
17:00/ 5210 |GRC 1 |OFI PANSERR. 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10 | 5.70| 5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.88 | 5.80 | 2.45| 10.0| 1.82|2.35]2.00 | 2.90
17:00| 5274 |CYP 1 |OMONIA APOLL.L. 7.25|4.10|1.43]13.0|2.10|32.0|3.15]11.76 |1.95|3.45|2.85|11.0|11.0]3.20|15.0|1.65|4.002.25 |2.70] 5.30 | 1.67
17:00| 8558 |[ETH 1 [ST.GEORGE H.KENEMA 1.62|3.45|5.70 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20
17:00| 8625 |SP4 3 |[ELCHEB VALENC.II 2.55(2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]|9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50|5.003.50]5.10{3.70]2.30|7.75|2.40 |9.50|2.10 | 2.90| 2.95 | 3.10
17:00| 8690  BEL1W|/WESTERL.W ZULTE-W.W 1.25|5.70|8.501.65|13.012.20 | 38.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05|1.60 | 1.32|1.35|2.80|3.05|18.0|1.97 | 2.15]1.33 | 4.80
17:00| 8691 |[ESP1 |VALENCILW AT.BILB.W 3.80|3.25/1.97]6.25|3.15|11.0|5.90]1.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.60|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25]|1.95 |2.60| 3.45 | 2.20
17:00| 8692 BWA1 |[MOCHUDI EXTENSION 1.62|3.45(5.70 1.53]2.35
17:00/ 8731 |GHA 1 |ACC.LIONS MEDEAMA 2.4512.95 | 3.00 1.41]2.70
17:1511381MLT  |GZIRA NAXXAR L. 1.40|4.20|7.75]|2.05|14.0| 3.00 | 35.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.25|1.67|1.60 | 3.90 | 3.25|19.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
17:15/ 3741 |NIGPL |ABIA WAR. BAYELSA 1.63|3.40(5.80 1.41]2.70| 5.40
17:15| 4067 |[ESP 1 |ATL.MADR. VILLAREAL 1.75|3.60|4.90]2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 14.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.35| 11.0]| 1.68 | 2.05| 1.72 | 2.75
17:15/4077 |[ESP 2 |CORDOBA SANTANDER 2.45|3.40|2.85|3.90|4.70]|7.75|9.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.70 | 3.10|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.20
17:30/1645 [NLD 2 [TELSTAR AJAX Il 1.67 |3.60(4.90]|2.50 |7.25|4.00 | 13.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.20|1.87|1.62 | 4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60|1.97 | 1.60 | 2.55
17:30/2902 [ISR 1 |LTIBERI. HAP.HAIFA 3.15]3.15]2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.70|2.25|10.0| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65| 2.90 | 2.45
17:30/2983 |[SAU 1 |AL AKHD. AL KHALE. 2.40|3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]|7.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.90|3.25]|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.50|1.70|2.20| 2.25| 2.45
17:30/ 3117 |DEU 3 |SANDHA. SAARBRU. 3.00]3.30|2.25]|4.90|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|4.80|3.80]|2.05|7.50|1.90|6.25|1.67 | 2.00|2.35|2.10
17:30| 4113 |PRT 1 [FAMALIKAO AMADORA 1.90|3.40(4.30]3.05|7.25|5.90 | 15.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.50 | 2.50|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.70 | 12.0| 2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.80
17:30/4114 |PRT 1 |[FARENSE RIO AVE 2.5013.10|3.05|4.20|5.30]18.50|10.0|1.53 {2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.80|3.60]2.30|7.75/2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 2.95
17:30/ 4140 |PRT 2 |MARITIMO FERREIRA 1.90|3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40| 1.90 | 5.80 | 2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.25
17:30/8671 |ALB  |SKENDERB. TEUTA 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 |8.50| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45| 2.50 | 2.55
17:30| 8693 [NL1W [D.HAAG W PSVW 20.0{9.00|1.08128.0|1.30]65.0|1.7212.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|27.0|23.0/4.30|23.0|1.25|2.20|2.65|2.80|6.75| 1.20
17:30| 8702 [NL1W |[EXCELS.W TELSTARW 1.7513.80(3.70|2.65 | 5.40|4.50 | 10.0| 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62|4.30|2.10 |9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.68 | 2.35
17:45|8659 |MALI1 |KOROFINA AFE 2.35|3.00 | 3.10 1.41]2.70
18:00111028 BAHK |AL HADD MALKIYA 2.85|3.05|2.50]|4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.30|3.99]|2.25|8.50|2.20 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.50| 2.70 | 2.55
18:00/11029BAHK (AL ITTIF. ISA TOWN 4,00|345|1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85(1.85|3.15|2.75]|5.90|5.502.45|11.0/1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30|3.00|1.93
18:00111030 BAHK |TAD.BURI BOURI 6.504.201.45]|11.0|2.05]22.0|3.00/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]8.50|8.00/2.80|12.0|1.57 | 3.50|1.72 |2.05|4.00 | 1.50
18:00111031BAHK |AL HASSAM E.AL REEF 1.70|3.45|(4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10|1.80 | 5.20|2.70 | 12.0]1.95|2.50| 1.88 | 3.50
18:00111032/GAM 1 |[HAWKS B. GAMBIA DL 1.95|3.25|3.80 1.55]2.30
18:00/11693|SP3 1 |OURENSE BARCEL.Il 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 |9.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70|2.85]|1.97|6.75|2.30 |9.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
18:00/2903 ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD HAPOEL J. 2.7013.05|/2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.62(2.15|4.003.15]|4.80|3.60]2.20|7.75|2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
18:00(2904 |ISR 1 |HAP.LK.S MAC.B.R. 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.25|8.50|2.20 |7.25]1.88 | 2.50 2.70 | 2.55
18:00| 3632 |AREPK/AL AIN JAZIRA 2.05|3.60|3.15]3.15|5.10]5.60 |8.502.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65|4.00|1.87 | 7.00| 1.40 | 1.60| 1.63 | 1.88
18:00| 3865 |[ALG 1 |PARADOU BELOUIZD. 3.00|2.95|2.45|5.204.10|9.50|8.00)|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25[4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
18:00/ 5005 |FRA 1 |[MONACO RENNES 1.70|3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40 | 17.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.50 | 1.95|1.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.75|2.10]|1.73 | 3.15
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18:00| 5315 | TUR 1 |GALATAS. KONYASP. 1.2217.00(11.01.5218.0/2.10|70.013.20({1.30|1.73|1.83|1.40|1.27|1.28|2.25|2.80|15.0|1.72|1.87|1.20 | 4.60
18:00/ 5333 |TUR 2 |[ADANASPOR  |IGDIR B. 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00 |3.25|11.0|6.25]1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50|2.60 | 11.0]|1.95|6.502.00 | 2.65| 3.45 | 2.25
18:00/ 5703 |[FINLC |VPS JARO 1.75|3.50|4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50 | 11.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00| 1.68 | 2.55
18:00| 8956 [MALI1 |BAKARIDJ. USFAS 2.00|3.10 3.90 1.47 | 2.50
18:15/1058 |ITA2 |MANTOVA SAMPDORIA 2.85|3.20|2.55|4.80|4.20]9.50|9.00| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.30 | 4.00]2.20|8.00|2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
18:30/ 1149 |ITA3A |PADOVA PRO VERC. 1.30|4.50|11.0]1.87 |20.012.75|50.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.70|2.95|2.30 | 1.62 | 1.57 | 3.90 | 3.80 | 25.0| 2.80 | 3.10| 1.60 | 7.25
18:30/ 1164 |ITA3B |CAMPOBAS. GUBBIO 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|4.20|3.05]|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
18:30| 1165 [ITA3B |VIRTUS E. PIANESE 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.35|10.0|3.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|1.87|1.70 | 4.30 | 3.05|13.0]2.05|2.50|1.75 | 4.50
18:30| 1181 |ITA3C [CASERTANA MESSINA 1.70|3.45|(4.90]|2.70 |8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]3.00|2.15]1.80 | 5.60|2.85|13.0]2.00|2.60]2.00 | 3.90
18:30/1182 |ITA3C |[POTENCA AUDACE 2.70]3.05|2.60|4.50|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.80|3.60]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.55|2.50
18:30/4603 |[HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. ISTR.1961 1.3514.90(9.50/1.92(17.012.80 |40.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|1.95|1.57|1.53 |3.35|3.40 | 19.0|2.05|2.30| 1.48 | 5.60
18:30/ 8626 [SP4 2 |ARENAS LOGRONES 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85]|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
19:00/1044 |ITA1 |NAPOLI JUVENTUS 2.4013.20|3.35]|4.00|5.70]8.50 | 10.5]1.59 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.60 | 3.45]2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.25
19:00111684/SP3 2 |MARBELLA HERCULES 2.40|3.00|3.00]|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40]|4.50|3.40]|2.20|7.502.35|10.0|2.00|2.85|2.70 | 2.95
19:00111694/SP3 1 |AT.BIL.II SES.RIVER 1.95|3.20(3.90]3.20 |6.506.00 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60|1.95|6.50|2.80 | 11.0]2.20|2.90|2.40 | 4.00
19:00/2986 |SAU 1 |WAHDA ETTIFAQ 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.50|3.05]|10.0 | 5.60|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 5.40 ] 1.70 | 2.05| 2.60 | 1.90
19:00( 3378 |SWI 1 |GRASHOP. YOUNG B. 3.45|3.50|2.10|5.40|3.30|10.06.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|5.20 | 4.20|2.10|8.00|1.80 | 5.60]1.60 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.90
19:00(3379 |SWI 1 |YVERDON SERVETTE 5.60(3.90|1.62]8.50|2.40|18.0|3.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|7.00|6.75|2.60 | 11.0|1.63 |4.10| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 1.60
19:00/3395 |[SWI 2 |BELLINZ. SCHAFFAU. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72 |2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65]|1.90|6.25|2.40 |9.50| 1.85 | 2.45|2.15| 2.90
19:00| 5267 |[CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. AEK LARN. 5.10|3.60|1.65]8.00|2.55]|16.0 |4.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.00|7.50]|2.70|13.0/1.80 |4.80| 1.95|2.50| 3.60 | 1.83
19:00| 8561 |[ESP1 |[EIBARW GRANADA W 3.05]3.15]2.30|5.30|3.80]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.25| 1.95 | 2.65| 2.85 | 2.50
19:00/ 8665 [ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM HAP.B.M. 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60]1.85|5.80|2.10 | 8.50| 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.40
19:00| 8706 |[S.Ma1 [FIORENT. SAN MAR. 142|4.20|7.25]2.05|13.013.00|30.0f2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.00|1.60|1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 14.0]1.87 |2.25]|1.53 | 4.80
19:15/1806 |BEL 1 |CHARLEROI CERCLE B. 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.20|5.80]16.00|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.50 | 11.0| 1.85|2.40| 2.10 | 3.05
19:30/2022 [ENG 1 [MAN.CITY CHELSEA 2.2014.00|3.10]3.35|5.20]6.00 9.0013.20{1.35(1.95/1.97]|2.70|2.40|1.65|3.70|1.85|7.00| 1.37 | 1.53| 1.63 | 1.83
19:30| 2659 [NIR 1 [LINFIELD CLIFTONV. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.00|13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.80 | 2.10|1.80 | 5.40|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.88 | 3.20
19:30/2906 |ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. MACC.P.T. 1.304.90|9.50]1.80(17.0]2.40|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.43|3.15|3.40|17.0]1.97 | 2.20| 1.40 | 5.30
19:30/ 3052 |DEU 1 |M'GLADB. BOCHUM 1.73|3.60|5.002.65|7.50|4.50 | 14.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.40|2.00|1.65|4.30|2.35|11.0|1.67 | 2.00|1.67 | 2.70
19:30| 4068 |[ESP 1 [SEVILLA ESPANYOL 1.7213.50|5.30|2.70 | 8.00|5.00 | 17.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.05|3.05|2.20|1.80 | 5.80|2.85|13.0|1.98 | 2.55] 1.95 | 4.00
19:30| 4078 |[ESP 2 [LA CORUNA LEVANTE 2.303.40|3.10]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.70|3.001.93|6.75|2.10 | 8.50| 1.68 | 2.10| 2.15 | 2.45
19:30/4079 |[ESP 2 |HUESCA CARTAGENA 1.565|3.70|7.25]|2.40 |14.0|4.20 | 32.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.15|2.10|1.78 | 5.20| 3.40 | 16.0]2.30 | 2.85] 1.95 | 6.25
19:30/ 8627 |[SP4 1 |LAREDO SANTAN.II 3.703.25[1.98|6.00|3.25]|10.5|6.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|6.50 | 5.602.75|11.0|1.98 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 3.50 | 2.30
19:30/8986 ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB TZEIREI 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.5013.25|19.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65|1.60|3.70|2.60|12.0|1.70|2.05]1.53 | 3.70
19:45/1605 |[NLD 1 |PSV NAC BREDA 1.12/10.0|16.0]1.32 |25.0|1.77 | 70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68 |1.77|1.33 | 1.17|1.23 | 2.10|3.30 | 16.0]1.95|2.00] 1.13 | 5.00
20:0011382MLT |ZABBAR BALZAN 2.75]3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|4.70|3.60]2.20|7.50|2.10 | 7.00| 1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.40
20:00{11679|SP3 2 |[FUNLABR. ATL.SANL. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90| 2.70 | 3.35
20:00| 1527 BRAP |S.CRUZ RN FORC.E L. 1.40|4.30|7.50/2.0014.012.80|32.0/2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.95|1.57|1.57 | 3.45|2.95|14.0|1.85|2.20| 1.50 | 4.90
20:00/4119 |PRT 1 [CASAPIA BENFICA 9.50|4.90|1.35[17.0|1.92]40.02.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|16.0 | 15.0|3.40| 19.0| 1.53 | 3.35]|2.05 | 2.30| 5.60 | 1.48
20:00| 4534 | RUM 1 |RAPID B. CS UNIV. 2.60|3.25|2.80|4.30|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.60 | 3.60]2.10|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.55
20:00| 5006 FRA 1 |[STRASBOU. LILLE 3.10/3.50|2.40|5.10{3.80|9.50|7.50]11.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.00 |4.20|2.10|8.50|1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10| 2.45 | 2.20
20:00| 5211 |GRC 1 |AEK PANETOL. 1.20|6.50|16.0]1.62 |27.012.15|70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45|1.77 | 1.38|1.40 | 3.05|4.10 | 23.0|2.60 | 2.85]|1.35 | 7.00
20:00| 8628 |[SP4 1 |BERGANT. CORUXO 2.25]3.10]3.20|3.70|5.50]7.25|9.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.20 | 3.102.10| 7.25|2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.05
20:00/ 8660 [MALI1 |BINGA MANDE 1.95|3.25|3.80 1.55]2.30
20:00| 8732 |[EN123 |LEIC.M21 SUND.M21 2.85|3.80|2.10]|4.40|3.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
20:00| 8737 |BRCA |VITOR.ES P.VITORIA 2.30(3.10[3.10]3.80|5.40]|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35]|4.30|3.15]2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
20:00| 8935  BRPA2|CAPIVARI. FERROVL 2.95|3.002.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60]2.40|10.0|2.25|7.75|2.102.90| 3.10 | 2.85
20:00| 8957 |BRPA2|TAUBATE VOTUPOR. 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.60 |2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.60 | 4.20]2.25|9.502.20 | 7.25| 1.92 | 2.65| 2.80 | 2.60
20:00| 8958 |BRPA2|EC S.JOSE PRIMAV.EC 2.00]3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0| 2.00 | 2.65| 2.25 | 3.45
20:30/11038BRPA |BRAGAN.PA S.ROSA EC 1.573.50(6.25]2.45|11.0]4.10|22.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|2.95|2.00|1.75|5.20|3.15|14.0]2.30|2.85]|1.90 | 5.30
20:30/ 8562 |ISR 3 |TZELTIRA IRONI M. 18.0|7.50|1.12|30.0 | 1.47|65.0|1.9212.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|23.0|22.0|4.80|23.0|1.35|2.80|2.80|3.00|7.25|1.28
20:30| 8738 |BRBR |CEILAND. CEILANDIA 15.0/6.00|1.18]25.0|1.6065.0|2.10]2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45|20.0 | 19.0|4.00 | 23.0| 1.40 | 3.05|2.85|3.15|6.75 | 1.37
20:30| 8762 |BRASE|AMERIC.SE ITABAIANA 4.00]3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10]13.0|5.901.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|7.25|6.002.80|11.0|1.95|6.50|2.15|2.85| 3.90 | 2.25
21:00{11685SP3 2 |YECLANO MURCIA 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]|9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40|8.50|2.40 |9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
21:00{11699|SP3 1 |REAL UN. GIMNAS.S. 1.90|3.35(3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40|1.90 | 5.80|2.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 2.50] 2.05 | 3.25
21:00| 1523 |BRABA|/ALAGOIN. JEQUIE 2.10]3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.65]1.93|6.25|2.30 |9.50|1.75|2.30|2.10 | 2.60
21:00| 1526  BRAC |IGUATU CE FLORES.CE 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.501.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.80|3.50]|2.20|7.25|2.20 |7.75|1.88 | 2.50| 2.65 | 2.70
21:00| 1528 BRAP |ABC RN AMERIC.RN 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50]2.30|7.75|2.40 |9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 2.95
21:00{ 1538 |BRPA |AGUA SAN. BRAGANT. 410|3.35/1.85|6.50|2.90|12.0|5.601.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00]|6.25|5.90|2.60|11.0/1.88 |6.00|1.95|2.55| 3.40 | 2.05
21:00{1539 |BRPA |[INTERN.L. PONTE PR. 2.4013.00|3.00]4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.70|3.45]|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90|2.85| 3.10
21:00| 1794 |KO2KL |ADR JICA. S.CARLOS 1.304.90|9.50]1.80 (17.0]2.40 | 50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90|2.10]1.38 | 5.10
21:00| 1824 \BEL 2 |ANDER.Il PATRO El. 3.40|3.70|1.85|5.30|2.80|9.50|5.10]|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 4.70|1.70 | 2.00| 2.30 | 1.78
21:00| 1825 |BEL 2 |ZULTE W. EUPEN 1.58|3.80|5.40]2.30 |8.00|3.50 | 16.02.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.10|1.75|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
21:00{ 5118 |FRA 2 |LORIENT CLERMONT 1.63|3.80|5.70]2.50 |8.50|4.30 | 18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.60|1.95|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0]|1.87|2.35]|1.77 | 3.90
21:00| 8704 BRAPA|CORITIBA ATLET.PR 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0]1.80|2.20]1.88 | 2.90
21:00| 8722 | BRAG |ANAPOLIS GOIAS 3.20/3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20 |7.25]|2.10 |2.90| 3.25 | 2.75
21:00| 8723 BRAG |GOIANIA APARECID. 3.60|3.20|2.05|6.00|3.35|10.5|6.25]|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 |6.25|5.302.60| 10.0| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.30
21:00| 8724 BRBR |LEGIAO GAMA 13.0|5.50(1.22125.0(1.72165.02.20|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75/19.0 | 19.0|4.10 | 28.0| 1.50 | 3.45]2.90 | 3.30| 7.25 | 1.47
21:00| 8733 |BRALA|CRB CSA 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.70]16.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.90 | 2.80|1.98 | 6.50|2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.65| 2.35 | 3.15
21:00| 8754 BRMA |IAPE IMPERATR. 2.95|3.25|2.30|4.90|3.70]9.00 |7.25|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.90|3.99]|2.10|8.502.00 | 6.75| 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.25
21:00| 8763 | BRASE|SERGIPE FALCON 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10 |5.80|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55|1.90 | 6.25|2.55|11.0]1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.25
21:00| 8950 | BRPA2|ITUANO CA JUVEN. 1.95/3.30|3.80|3.10 |6.25|5.90|11.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00| 3.15|3.45|2.50|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
21:05/1792 |KO2KL |DESAMPAR. TURRIALBA 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.704.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.30| 2.25 | 2.50
21:30/ 1505 | BRAC |VOLTAR. FLAMENGO 8.004.40|1.37]15.0|2.00]35.0/2.90|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|13.0|14.0|3.40|19.0|1.60|3.80|2.35|2.70|5.70 | 1.60
21:30| 1521 BRAPE|NAUTICO SANTA C. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70|7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.30 | 3.15]2.15| 7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
21:30{1525 |BRAC |HORIZ.CE FORTAL.CE 8.5014.701.33]|16.0|1.87]35.0|2.7012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|13.0{12.0] 3.25|19.0| 1.52 | 3.30 | 2.05 | 2.35| 5.30 | 1.48
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21:30| 1529 | BRAPB|TREZE PB S.BRANCA 1.80/3.40|4.30|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.15|2.30|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 12.0|1.95|2.55] 2.00 | 3.45
21:30| 1530 |BRAPB|POMBAL PB BOTAF.PB 12.0|5.50(1.23]22.0(1.70|65.0 | 2.25|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|17.0|16.0|3.60 | 20.0|1.42|3.10]2.45|2.70]6.00 | 1.38
21:30| 1534 BRAG |INTERNAC. HUVENTUD 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50 |8.50]4.30 | 18.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60|2.00|1.75|4.80|2.85|13.0]|1.97|2.50]|1.83 | 4.20
21:30| 1545 |BRAG [SAO LUIZ SAO JOSE 2.50(2.95(2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90|3.60]2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90| 2.90 | 3.10
21:30| 1555 |BRAMI |CRUZEIRO BETIM 1.28|5.00|10.0|1.77 | 18.0]2.40|50.0]2.03 |1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85 | 1.47 | 1.47 | 3.25|3.60 | 19.0|2.25|2.50| 1.43 | 5.70
21:30{ 3061 |DEU 2 HERTHA HAMBURGER |2.70|3.50|2.50|4.30|3.90|8.50|7.50|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.05|3.30|3.00|1.75|4.40|1.72|4.30|1.40|1.60|1.80 | 1.77
21:30| 3380 |[SWI 1 |WINTERTH. LUGANO 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 |4.60|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.902.30|11.0|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05| 2.65 | 1.72
21:30| 8698 | BRAC |AVAI FIGUEIR. 1.85|3.25|4.30]3.00 |7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50 | 2.90 | 12.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
21:30{ 8970 |AND 1 |[ESPERANCA RANGER'S 22.012.0]1.05]33.0|1.22 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.45|2.55
21:45/1045|ITA1 |EMPOLI BOLOGNA 4.00]3.20|2.05|6.75|3.40]|13.0|6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 7.75|6.502.85|11.0|2.05 | 6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.50
21:45/1807 BEL 1 |BRUGGE KORTRIJK 1.17|7.50|16.0|1.48 |27.012.00 |70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05|1.55|1.27|1.32|2.55|4.00 | 20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.25 | 6.00
22:00| 1430 ARG 1 |S.LORENZO TALLERES 2.90|290|255|5.00|4.30]9.50|9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|6.25|4.702.40|10.0|2.40 | 8.50|2.20 | 3.00| 3.35 | 3.15
22:00/1606 [NLD 1 |GRONINGEN HEERENV. 2.35|3.30/3.10]3.80|5.20]7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]4.00 | 3.20|2.10| 7.00|2.25|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.45| 2.40 | 2.70
22:00| 1795 |[KO2KL |QUEPOS C. CARMELITA 1.77|3.45|4.40]2.75|6.75|4.90 | 12.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.70 | 2.10| 1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82|2.25]|1.83 | 2.95
22:00| 4069 [ESP 1 |VALLADOL. REAL MAD. 13.0|6.75|1.25]|23.0(1.65]70.02.25|2.75|1.45|2.10|2.05|17.0|16.0|3.60 | 20.0| 1.35|2.80]1.90|2.10]5.50 | 1.30
22:00| 4080 |[ESP 2 |TENERIFE ELDENSE 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 |6.00]7.00 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.20 | 3.00|2.10| 7.25]|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90| 2.60 | 3.80
22:00| 8755 | BRPA |AG.MARABA PAYSANDU 6.00|3.45|1.60|10.5|2.55]20.04.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|11.0|9.00]3.35|14.0|1.85|5.70]2.35|3.00| 5.90 | 2.05
22:05|5007 |FRA 1 |PSG REIMS 1.17|8.00|14.0]1.45|23.0|1.97 |70.0/2.90|1.35]/1.90|1.92|1.45|1.22|1.27 | 2.25|3.60|19.0]1.90|1.98]1.20 | 5.10
22:30| 4115 |PRT 1 |SPORTING NASION.F. 1.15|8.00|16.0|1.42|25.0|1.92|70.0|/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.43|1.22|1.27 | 2.25|3.80|20.0|2.00|2.05]1.20 | 5.50
23:00{12100|NOCC |UNAN MAN. FERRETTI 2.80(3.25/2.40|4.70|3.80]|8.50|7.25|1.85(1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50|3.50|2.10|7.25|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10| 2.35 | 2.20
23:00/1303 VEN 1 |E.MERIDA CARABOBO 2.8012.80|2.75]|4.80|4.70]9.00 | 9.001.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.40 | 4.10]2.40|9.002.40 | 8.50|2.00 | 2.85| 2.90 | 2.90
23:00/1304 VEN 1 |U.CENTRAL ANZOATEG. 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60|2.00|1.75|4.80|2.80|13.0]|1.97|2.50]1.83 | 3.70
23:00{1472|HON1 |CD MARAT. CD VICTO. 1.70|3.50|4.80]2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.55|2.00|1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0]1.82|2.30]|1.78 | 3.10
23:00| 6211 |SAM20 |CHILE M20 URUG.M20 3.80(3.25(1.97|6.25|3.15|11.0|5.90|1.62 |{2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.60|2.60|11.0|1.95 | 6.25| 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.20
23:00| 8951 BRPA2|PIRACIC. GREMIO P. 1.83|3.40(4.2012.90|6.75|5.50 | 13.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.903.15|2.30|1.88 |5.80|2.60|11.0]|1.90|2.50]2.00 | 3.35
23:30| 1522 |BRAPE|RETRO PE JAGUAR 1.33/4.50|9.50|1.93/18.0|2.80|38.0|1.80(1.90|3.30|2.80|2.10|1.57|1.58 | 3.70 | 3.50 | 23.0| 2.45 | 2.80 | 1.57 | 6.00
23:30| 1524 | BRABA|C.COLO BA VITORIA 9.0014.20|1.37|17.0|2.00]35.0|3.00|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|15.0|16.03.50|20.0|1.62 |4.00|2.45|2.70|6.25| 1.63
23:30| 1544 BRPA |VELO CLUB SANTOS 5.203.45|1.67|9.00|2.65]|17.04.70|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]8.00|7.75]2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.20 | 1.97
23:30| 1793 |[KO2KL |ASERRI UR.CORON. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.505.10 | 3.70]2.30| 7.75|2.40|9.50]2.10 | 2.90| 2.95 | 3.10
23:30| 8707 |BRAPARIO BR.PR CIANORTE 3.7013.25|2.00]6.00|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.402.60|11.0]1.95|6.25| 1.95|2.60 3.35 | 2.20
23:45| 8978 |MEX1 |AMERICA W LEON W 1.0710.0|22.0|1.28 |35.0|1.70 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.13|1.25|2.15|4.40|23.0|2.60|2.75]|1.17 | 6.75
00:00{1272|COL A |AM.CALI LLANEROS 1.50|3.70|7.00]2.30 |13.013.60 | 27.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60|1.87|1.70 | 4.40|3.35|13.0|2.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.40
00:00{1783 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. SANTOS G. 1.65|3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|2.35|1.92|1.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78 |2.20]|1.73 | 3.10
00:00| 8705 | BRAC |JOINVILLE BRUSQUE 2.30]3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.40|3.25]2.20|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90| 2.75 | 3.25
00:15| 1437 |ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. SANTA FE 1.85|3.25(4.30]3.00|7.25|5.80|16.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.603.90|2.50|1.95|6.50|2.90|12.0]2.20|2.90]2.30 | 4.30

00:15|1438 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO GIMNAS.LP 1.95]3.20|3.90(3.20 | 6.50|6.25 | 12.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.651.95 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00

00:30/1376 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |RECOLETA 1.83]3.30|4.30[2.95|7.25|5.60 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35| 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 2.401.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 12.0| 2.20 | 2.85| 2.20 | 4.00

00:55| 1549 BRAG |PELOTAS GUAR.BAGE 2.05]3.10/3.703.40 |6.006.50 | 11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 6.75|2.60 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90] 2.50 | 3.80
00:55/1704 MEX 1 |LEON JUAREZ 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.55|2.05|1.73 | 4.60|2.35 | 11.0[1.72|2.10| 1.75 | 2.80
00:55|1705 |MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL PUEBLA 1.334.70|8.50(1.87 | 16.0]2.70 | 35.0|2.03 | 1.70| 2.75 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 1.52 | 1.52 | 3.30 | 3.25 | 19.0| 2.05 | 2.35| 1.48 | 5.30
00:55|1725 MEX 2 |MORELIA ATLANTE 4.30/3.40|1.80]6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|6.50 | 6.25]2.70 | 12.0| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55| 3.45 | 2.00
01:15/1433 |PAN 1 |CA INDEP. SAN FRAN. 2.00 | 2.65|4.65]3.206.25|6.00| 11.01.51|2.40 | 4.60 | 3.40)3.80 | 2.60|1.98 | 6.50|2.75|11.0|2.15|2.85|2.35|3.70
01:15/1473 |HON1 |GENESIS UPNFM 1.80]3.35/4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.35|1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0| 2.05 | 2.70| 2.10 | 3.80
01:30| 1540 |BRPA |PALMEIRAS NOVORIZ. 1.45/3.80|7.75[2.20 | 15.0| 3.40 | 32.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 4.50 | 3.40 | 19.0|2.45 | 2.95|1.78 | 6.25
01:30| 6215 |[SAM20|PERU M20 VENEZ.M20 5.10/3.50|1.678.00|2.60|15.0|4.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]7.25|7.502.70 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.20 | 1.95 | 2.50 3.70 | 1.88
02:00|1726 |MEX 2 |TLAXCALA TEPATITL. 2.75|3.15]2.50|4.60 | 4.208.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|4.90 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.75]|2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45] 2.60 | 2.45
02:00|1791 |KO2KL |ESCORPIO. GUADAL.FC 2.65|3.45/2.4014.20|3.70|7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]3.35|2.95]|1.80 | 4.80|1.734.60|1.43|1.65]|1.85|1.80
02:3011040CFR  |MELGAR DEP.CUEN. 1.63 3.80|4.50(2.50 | 7.00|4.50 | 14.0]1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15|2.85|2.05|1.72|5.30|2.65|12.0|2.00 | 2.60 1.93 | 3.70
02:30111041/CFR  |LDU QUITO ALIANCA 1.45]3.90|6.75[2.15|11.0/3.40 | 25.0] 1.52 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20 | 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40|3.15/18.0| 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.78 | 5.60
02:30[1273 |COL A |ATL.NAC. ONCE CAL. 1.55|3.706.00[2.40 | 10.0|3.90 | 20.0)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[2.60 | 1.92|1.70 | 4.30 | 3.05| 13.0[ 2.00 | 2.50 1.75 | 4.50
02:30/1439 |ARG 1 |PLATENSE RIVER PL. 4.50/3.301.80|7.50]2.90|16.0|5.70|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.609.00|7.50]2.90 | 13.0|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90|4.40| 2.25
03:00/ 1451 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA CACAHUAT. 1.75]3.40|4.60(2.80 | 8.00|5.20 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.25|1.85 | 6.00 | 2.80 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 3.90
03:00/1563 |GUA1 |D.MARQ. DEP.GUAS. 1.703.35|5.10|2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30 ] 1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.95| 2.15 | 4.90
03:00|1722 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. U.GUADAL. 2.30/3.30]2.903.70|4.70| 7.00 | 9.00| 1.85 | 1.85|3.15|2.75]3.60 | 2.95]|1.93 | 6.75]|2.10 | 7.75| 1.68 | 2.10| 2.15 | 2.35
03:05/1706 |MEX 1 |[SANTOS L. AMERIKA 4.50/3.50]1.75|7.002.75|12.0 |4.70|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55]6.25|6.25|2.45|12.0|1.75|4.80|1.75|2.15|2.90 | 1.78
03:05|/1708 |MEX 1 |GUADALAJ. TIGR.UANL 2.75/2.95|2.65|4.604.40|8.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)4.90|3.60]2.20 | 7.75]|2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.55
03:05|1727 [MEX 2 |CANCUN OAXACA 1.32]4.70|9.00(1.85|16.0/2.45|38.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.80|1.45|1.43|3.15|3.40 | 15.0[1.95|2.15[1.42|5.20
03:15|1452 |[ELSV1 |METAPAN 11 DEP. 1.90|3.25/4.00(3.10 |6.75|5.90 | 13.0) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[3.60|2.50|1.95|6.50]2.80 | 11.0[2.15]2.85]|2.25|3.90
03:30| 1434 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR ARABE UN. 2.15]3.10/3.403.50 |5.70|6.75|10.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95]2.10 | 7.00|2.4510.0| 2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.30
03:30| 1471 |[HON1 |OLANCHO MOTAGUA 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40 | 3.50)9.50 | 6.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 5.50 | 4.50[2.35|9.50] 1.95 |6.50 ) 1.82 | 2.45]2.75 | 2.20
04:00/1784 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO DEP.SAPR. 2.45|3.20]2.75|4.00|4.60]8.00|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.00 | 3.30]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35] 2.40 | 2.55
04:00/1785|CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. CARTAGIN. 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 9.00| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05]|2.05 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25] 2.30 | 2.50
05:00(1723 [MEX 2 [TAMPICO TAPATIO 2.00/3.35|3.50]3.15|5.605.90 | 10.5]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 3.25|2.55]1.90 | 6.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.80
05:05|1724 |MEX 2 |CELAYA VENADOS 1.565|3.80|5.80(2.25|9.00|3.50 [17.0]12.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.20 | 1.72|1.63 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.10| 1.60 | 3.60
05:10/1707 |]MEX 1 [MONTERREY  |PACHUCA 1.723.50|4.70(2.60 | 7.00|4.40 [ 13.0]2.03 | 1.70| 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 1.72|4.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.75 |2.10| 1.73 | 2.80

08:00112791/AUS1 |CC MAR.W WELLING.W 2.25/3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.75|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.50 | 2.80 | 1.90 | 6.25]2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.10| 2.15 | 2.35

08:00| 4682 |AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. AUCKLAND 2.70/3.30|2.45]|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.25]|1.95|6.75]|1.85 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85]|2.10 | 2.00

08:30/4795|IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK PSIS SEM. 1.7213.45|4.80(2.70 | 7.25|4.80 | 15.0 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 2.75 | 2.05|1.80 | 5.20 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.30
09:00/4903 HKG 1 |[TAIPO KITCHEE 2.80/3.702.1514.503.408.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.90|3.30]1.87 | 6.50 | 1.75 [ 5.20 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88
10:30|3665 [IND 1 |R.KASHMIR DEMPO 1.703.45]4.90[2.65|7.50|4.80 | 15.0] 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[2.85|2.15|1.80 | 5.40 | 2.70 | 12.0 1.95 | 2.50] 1.90 | 3.60
10:30{4797 [IDN 1 |SLEMAN SEMEN P. 1.75|3.45/4.50(2.757.00|5.00 | 13.0) 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[2.90 | 2.15|1.80 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 12.01.93 | 2.45|1.92 | 3.30

11:00[12792 AUS1 |P.GLORY W BRISB.R.W 4.7014.20/1.55]6.50 | 2.20] 13.0 | 3.45[2.251.50|2.20 | 2.10|5.70 | 5.70]2.25 | 10.5[1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90] 2.40 | 1.50




